
Pos. Cognome Nome Società Media 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° 9° 10° Pos. Co gnome Nome Società Media 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° 9° 10°

25 Appollonio Ernesto (Circ. Prato 2010) 23,5 24 23 1 Ghianni Leonardo (Circ.Prato 2010) 3,5 6 1

36 Ballini Tommaso (Artigianelli) 29,5 - 26 2 Libro Giovanni (Ciatt-Firenze) 3,5 1 6

18 Barni Leonardo (Circ. Prato 2010) 21,5 10 - 3 Bresci Leonardo (Circ. Prato 2010) 5 5 5

32 Barni Emiliano (Circ. Prato 2010) 26,5 20 - 4 Sessoli Simone (Artigianelli) 10 17 3

38 Bavecchi Roberto (Freelance) 30 27 33 5 Quaranta Maurizio (Artigianelli) 10,5 7 14

14 Bergamo Otto (Ciatt-Firenze) 19 13 25 6 Ravenni Luciano (Freelance) 10,5 4 17

39 Berlincioni Francesco (Freelance) 30,5 28 33 7 Dapporto Alessio (Sestese) 11,5 21 2

48 Berlincioni Leonardo (Freelance) 33 - 33 8 Vaccari Andrea (Ciatt-Firenze) 11,5 16 7

15 Binetti Maria (Ciatt-Firenze) 19 11 27 9 Sottomano Francesco (TT Artigianelli) 15 22 8

49 Borri Luca (Freelance) 33 - 33 10 Gimigliano Lorenzo (Sestese) 17,5 2 -

3 Bresci Leonardo (Circ. Prato 2010) 5 5 5 11 Ramazzani David (Freelance) 18 3 -

46 Campostrini Aldo (Freelance) 32,5 - 32 12 Huang Daniele (Circ. Prato 2010) 18,5 - 4

21 Carletti Maurizio (Freelance) 22 - 11 13 Quaranta Massimo (TT Artigianelli) 18,5 25 12

50 Catelani Maurizio (Freelance) 33 - 33 14 Bergamo Otto (Ciatt-Firenze) 19 13 25

51 Catelani Mattia (Freelance) 33 - 33 15 Binetti Maria (Ciatt-Firenze) 19 11 27

52 Ciobanu Iulian (Freelance) 33 33 - 16 Di Paolo Fabrizio (Roma) 20,5 8 -

53 Ciobanu Sorin (Freelance) 33 33 - 17 Picchiotti Alessandro (TT Limite) 21 9 -

42 Ciulli Alessandro (Freelance) 31,5 - 30 18 Barni Leonardo (Circ. Prato 2010) 21,5 10 -

54 Conti Giuovanni (Artigianelli) 33 - 33 19 Di Salvo Angelo (Ciatt-Firenze) 21,5 19 24

7 Dapporto Alessio (Sestese) 11,5 21 2 20 Huang Davide (Circ.Prato 2010) 21,5 - 10

43 De Filippis Iory (TT Artigianelli) 31,5 30 - 21 Carletti Maurizio (Freelance) 22 - 11

16 Di Paolo Fabrizio (Roma) 20,5 8 - 22 Giuricin Luisa (Ciatt-Firenze) 22 29 15

19 Di Salvo Angelo (Ciatt-Firenze) 21,5 19 24 23 Ghianni Gabriele (Circ. Prato 2010) 22,5 12 -

55 Di Salvo Davide (Freelance) 33 33 33 24 Marinaci Marco (Freelance) 23 - 13

56 Di Salvo Emanuele (Gruppo Unità Spinale) 33 - 33 25 Appollonio Ernesto (Circ. Prato 2010) 23,5 24 23

44 Di Tullio Nicolò (Ciatt-Firenze) 32 31 - 26 Trappolini Aldo (Ciatt-Firenze) 23,5 14 -

1 Ghianni Leonardo (Circ.Prato 2010) 3,5 6 1 27 Mannino Dario (Freelance) 24 15 -

23 Ghianni Gabriele (Circ. Prato 2010) 22,5 12 - 28 Sgrò Fabio (Gruppo Unità Spinale) 24,5 - 16

37 Giannelli Michele (Freelance) 29,5 26 33 29 Namaki Behzad (Ciatt-Firenze) 25,5 - 18

10 Gimigliano Lorenzo (Sestese) 17,5 2 - 30 Tordi Paolo (Freelance) 25,5 18 33

57 Giorgetti Giuliano (Ciatt-Firenze) 33 33 33 31 Lì Angelo (Circ. Prato 2010) 26 - 19

22 Giuricin Luisa (Ciatt-Firenze) 22 29 15 32 Barni Emiliano (Circ. Prato 2010) 26,5 20 -

41 Gorshkov Ilia (Artigianelli) 31 - 29 33 Huang Andrea (Circ. Prato 2010) 27 - 21

47 Guarino Danio (Freelance) 32,5 32 - 34 Noccioli Simone (Freelance) 27,5 - 22

12 Huang Daniele (Circ. Prato 2010) 18,5 - 4 35 Montagnani Ronny (TT Limite) 28 23 -

20 Huang Davide (Circ.Prato 2010) 21,5 - 10 36 Ballini Tommaso (Artigianelli) 29,5 - 26

33 Huang Andrea (Circ. Prato 2010) 27 - 21 37 Giannelli Michele (Freelance) 29,5 26 33

31 Lì Angelo (Circ. Prato 2010) 26 - 19 38 Bavecchi Roberto (Freelance) 30 27 33

2 Libro Giovanni (Ciatt-Firenze) 0 1 6 39 Berlincioni Francesco (Freelance) 30,5 28 33

27 Mannino Dario (Freelance) 24 15 - 40 Stella Francesco (Freelance) 30,5 - 28

24 Marinaci Marco (Freelance) 23 - 13 41 Gorshkov Ilia (Artigianelli) 31 - 29

35 Montagnani Ronny (TT Limite) 28 23 - 42 Ciulli Alessandro (Freelance) 31,5 - 30

45 Morelli Salvatore (Freelance) 32 - 31 43 De Filippis Iory (TT Artigianelli) 31,5 30 -

29 Namaki Behzad (Ciatt-Firenze) 25,5 - 18 44 Di Tullio Nicolò (Ciatt-Firenze) 32 31 -

58 Namaki Daniele (Freelance) 33 - 33  45 Morelli Salvatore (Freelance) 32 - 31

34 Noccioli Simone (Freelance) 27,5 - 22 46 Campostrini Aldo (Freelance) 32,5 - 32  

59 Pacini Andrea (Gruppo Unità Spinale) 33 - 33 47 Guarino Danio (Freelance) 32,5 32 -

60 Perfigli Giacomo (Gruppo Unità Spinale) 33 - 33 48 Berlincioni Leonardo (Freelance) 33 - 33

17 Picchiotti Alessandro (TT Limite) 21 9 - 49 Borri Luca (Freelance) 33 - 33

5 Quaranta Maurizio (Artigianelli) 10,5 7 14 50 Catelani Maurizio (Freelance) 33 - 33

13 Quaranta Massimo (TT Artigianelli) 18,5 25 12 51 Catelani Mattia (Freelance) 33 - 33

61 Rabatti Alessio (Gruppo Unità Spinale) 33 - 33 52 Ciobanu Iulian (Freelance) 33 33 -

11 Ramazzani David (Freelance) 18 3 - 53 Ciobanu Sorin (Freelance) 33 33 -

6 Ravenni Luciano (Freelance) 10,5 4 17 54 Conti Giuovanni (Artigianelli) 33 - 33

4 Sessoli Simone (Artigianelli) 10 17 3 55 Di Salvo Davide (Freelance) 33 33 33

28 Sgrò Fabio (Gruppo Unità Spinale) 24,5 - 16 56 Di Salvo Emanuele (Gruppo Unità Spinale) 33 - 33

9 Sottomano Francesco (TT Artigianelli) 15 22 8 57 Giorgetti Giuliano (Ciatt-Firenze) 33 33 33

40 Stella Francesco (Freelance) 30,5 - 28 58 Namaki Daniele (Freelance) 33 - 33

30 Tordi Paolo (Freelance) 25,5 18 33 59 Pacini Andrea (Gruppo Unità Spinale) 33 - 33

26 Trappolini Aldo (Ciatt-Firenze) 23,5 14 - 60 Perfigli Giacomo (Gruppo Unità Spinale) 33 - 33

8 Vaccari Andrea (Ciatt-Firenze) 11,5 16 7 61 Rabatti Alessio (Gruppo Unità Spinale) 33 - 33

Tabella alfabetica  BEST32 Classifica BEST32


